ANTIN—Y SPARE PARTS

mE IN—Y% o3& N—v4,
\[o} Part Names \[o} Part Names
7w IN—t > 2Z2—"T L— L\ (KB10L) A7) 1—E> 3x12xM3/KB10/4 )
KBOO1B Upper Center Frame (KB10L) KBO35 Screw Pin 3x12xM3 (KB10/4pcs)
> Z2—FVRy T X (KB10) *FoE> 75T H5— (KB10)
KBOOZ | Center Gear Box (KB10) KBO36 | King Pin Fiange Collar (KB10)
RELTL—k (KB10) w2 —77Hv 7 (KB10/2A)
KBOO3 Bottom Plate (KB10) KBO37 Center Diff. Cup (KB10/2pcs)
J\>//\— (KB10) B IN—RA TV IR(Ly RI2A/KB10)
KBOO4 Bumper (KB10) KBO38 | Shock Spring R (red / 2pcs / KB10)
T 7Fv Ry Z (KB10) ATT7 U7 —LTL— MKBIOL/4A)
KBOOS | pif. Gear Box (KB10) KBO39 Steering Arm Plate (KB10L/4pcs)
KBOO7 7 77— 2Z (KB10) KBO40 RT4< D> FF&YAR— (2021 3% 23 TRD Pro)
Diff. Case (KB10) Body Mount F &Support (2021 Toyota Tacoma TRD Pro)
L —/\—4—2Z (KB10) R7T 1< 7>k R(KBIOL)
KBOO8 | Receiver Case (KB10) KBO41 | Body Mount R (KB10L)
kBoog | 21 KA — b (KB10) KegoozLR | 2021 832 2AXTRD 7O LFAY 7 7L —> 3 VK71 £y |
Side Guard (KB10) 2021 Toyota Tacoma TRD Pro Lunar Rock Decoration Body Set
KBO10S AA 7<% 7k S(KB10/27) KBBOOZEL 021832 ZAXTRD7AILY M) wISALTAL—Y3VRT 11y b
Swing Shaft S (KB10/2set) 2021 Toyota Tacoma TRD Pro Electric Lime Decoration Body Set
KBO11 RT 4R K (KB10) KBHOO02BK 2440V F6RR—9 4 70— RRA—IU(KBIOL/ TZ v T2 N)
Body Post (KB10) 2.4" 6 Spoke Off Road Wheel (KB10L/Black/2pcs)
2> IN—X 7 — (KB10) A—IVT L—>22A4Y 244> F(KB10L/2A)
KBO12 | Shock Tower (KB10) KBTO02 | Nud Terrain Tire 2.4" (KB10L/2pcs)
KBO13L 7y IN—H X7 —Lt v ;LKBIOW) KBTHOO2BK BERRLA VFZA YV &KA—)Lty b (KBIOL/ 75 v 7 /2A)
Upper Suspension Arm Set L (KB10W) Glued tire & wheel Set 2.4"(KB10L/Black/2pcs)
KBO13S T AR TIVT v IN—FRT7— Lty S (KB10/4A) BRGOO2 =V X771 25 (5x8x2.5) 4 A
Adjustable Upper Suspension Arm Set S (KB10/4pcs) Shield Bearing (5x8x2.5) 4Pcs
70> C/\T (KB10) =V RXT 1) 5 (8x16X5) 2A
KBO15 Front C Hub (KB10) BRGOOS Shield Bearing( 8x16x5) 2Pcs
FAIVZ > IN—+t v b (F&R/KB10) =)V RR77 1> (10x15x4) 2A
KBO16 | il Shock Set (F & R/KB10) BRGOM | Shield Bearing(10x15x4) 2Pcs
B IN—TZ/)\—Yt v ~KB10) =L EXRT U257 (5x11x4) 2A
KBO16-1 | Shock Plastic Parts Set (KB10) BRGO31 | Shield Bearing(5x11x4) 2Pcs
A7Y X7—14S (KB10) —JU X715 (10x16x5) 2A
KBOT7S | | ower Suspension Arm S(KB10) BRGO35 | §pjeld Bearing(10x16x5) 2Pcs
KBO18 H—Rt—/\— (KB10) IF218 J3A4 > Ay 7 (Amm/L=17/2pcs/FM185)
Servo Saver Set (KB10) Joint Cup (4mm/L=17/2pcs/FM185)
KBO19 Ny 7 1) —RILAZ— (KB10) IF30-1 TIT—=RINYF (S T ANX MSEA)
Battery Holder (KB10) - | Differential Case Packing (5pcs)
5.8mm7 2 IFETZR—)U (KB10/20A) 0>y (p1.9x3.4)
KB020 Flanged 5.8mm Plastic Ball (KB10/20pcs) IFW140-06 O-ring (1.9x3.4)
KBO20M 5.8mm7 Z > I{FE A2 )LR—JU (KB10/10A) ORGO6 >1)a>0) >y Pe/AL ) 15N
Flanged 5.8mm Metal Ball (KB10/10pcs) Silicone O-ring (P6/0range) 15pcs
XA+ —L(KB10L) Ny T )= S w7 (16x200mm 24K A)
KBO2IL | Main ChassisL (KB10OL) SC246 Battery Strap (16x200mm / 2pcs)
H—Rt—/N\—TL— I (KB10) HS—=T T FEF v v TF(4pcs)
KB022 Servo Saver Plate (KB10) 1708B Color Antenna(Black/4pcs)
KB023 H A7 L— bkt MKB10) 70616 KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10L 75 L AE—42— (3668 kv2850)
Suspension Plate Set (KB10) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE TORX10L Brushless Motor (3668 kv2850)
YU R—=AA VT % 7 L(131.5mm/KB10L) Syncro KR-331 =5 (&)
KBO27L | Center Swing Shaft L(131.5mm/KB10L) 82135 Syncro KR-331 Fieceiver o
KBO27SS D e <% 7 b S5(65.5mm/KB10L) 82950 KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10 Plus 80A AE— R bA—F5—
Center Swing Shaft SS(65.5mm/KB10L) KYOSHO SPEED HOUSE BRAINZ 10 Plus 80A Speed Controller
T 7% 7 b (KB10/4A) +—7R KS5031-09MW
KBO28 | piff. Gear Shaft (KB10/4pcs) 82273 | SERVO KS5031-09MW
YA+ 7 2w~ (KB10) AF+wvTEY (10A)
KBO29 | S ispension Shaft Set (KB10) 92638 | Snap Pin (10pcs)
E=4>F+19T (M1.0/KB10) AR I F7—TF(1x100x150)
KBO30-19 | pinion Gear 19T (M1.0/KB10) 964418 Sponge Tape (1x100x150)
R IN—F+746T (M1.0/KB10) ANV v T b (4x27mm/6pcs/BS107)
KBO31-46 | 5pur Gear 46T (M1.0/KB10) 97001 | Bevel Shaft(axe7mm/6pes/BS107)
s RS A T ANJLF+ (10T/KB10) £ (2.5x12.8mm/6A)
KBO32-10 | Sintered Bevel Gear (10T/KBI10) 97011-128B)| pin (2,5x12.8mm/6pcs)
BERE 1) > %+ (43T/KB10) > (2x9.8mm/5pcs)
KB033-43 Sintered Ring Gear (43T/KB10) 97018-098| pipy (2x9.8mm/5pcs)
KBO34 ST 7Nt k (KB10)

Sintered Diff. Bevel Set (KB10)

¥ —EN—VERF L TWEWAN—Y DB Y ET,

Z0HE. KB/N—YEBENGBATNTVET,
Note that some parts are not sold as spare parts!

Einige Teile sind nicht einzeln erhaeltlichl.

Attention ! Certaines pieces ne sont pas vendues au détail.
Algunas piezas no se venden por separado.

O A0

¥ ANT/F T2 3V IN—VERRIEWEBT 1 hZ TELEELY,

Please see the website for spare & option parts prices.

www.kyosho.com [=*




ANT/N\—Y  SPARE PARTS
anEr IN—YE =3 N—v4,
\[o} Part Names [\[o} Part Names
EJ>% (E2.0/10A) HZEX (M3x6) (N7 X/10A)
1-E020 E-Ring (E2.0/10pcs) 1-533006H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs)
E)>% (E25/10A) HSEX (M3x8)  (Nv 7 X/10A)
1-E025 E-Ring (E2.5/10pcs) 1-533008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
+wv b (M26x3.0) 10> (5A) HSEX (M3x10) (Nv T X/10A)
1-N2630N | Nyt (M2.6x3.0) Nylon (5pcs) 1-33010H | Flt Head Screw(Hex/M3x10/1 Opcs)
+wvk (M3x33) Fro> GA) PIEX (M3x12)  (NY T X/10A)
1-N3033N | Nyt (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 1-533012H | Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
+v b (M4x45) 75> (10A) HZEX (M3x22) (Nv 7 X/10A)
1-N4045F Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) 1-533022H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x22/10pcs)
REZVER (M3x6)(\ 7 X /10A) v FEZX(M3x6/10A)
1-513006H | gy tton Screw (Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 1553006 | set Screw(M3x6/10pcs)
RRZVEZ (M3x8)('\v 7 A /T0A) v bEZX(M4x4/10A)
1-513008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) 1-554004 Set Screw(M4x4/10pcs)
RZVEX (M3x10) (N 27 X /10A) v b EZ(M5x4/5A)
1-513010H| g,tton Screw (Hex/M3x1 0/10pcs) 1-555004 | et Screw(M5x4/5pcs)
REZVEZ (M3x12)("\y 7 X /10A) 7w+ —(M3x8x0.5/10A\)
1-513012H| g tton Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs) 1-W300805 | asher(M3x8x0.5/10pcs)
1-513015H REZVEZ (M3x15)("\y 7 X /10A) 96046 6x8mm</ Lty +(0.1/0.2/0.3mm/& 10A)
B Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs) 6x8mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/0.3mm/10pcs)
1-513018H RZEZ (M3x18)("\w 7 X /10A) 96647 10x12mm > Ltz b (0.1E/0.2E/Z4N)
- Button Screw (Hex/M3x18/10pcs) 10x12mm Shim Set (0.1/0.2/4pcs)
REZVEZ (M3x22)(\v 7 X /10A) 4x10x0.15mm</ L (10A)
1-513022H Button Screw (Hex/M3x22/10pcs) 96775 4x10x0.15mm Shim (10pcs)
ZF7<3>/8—Y  OPTIONAL PARTS
l:%% /\“—“/% l:ll:l]:l% /\“_\\/%
[\[o} Part Names \[o} Part Names
KBB002 2021 32 AZOXRTRDZA/ 7A=Y avRTa4Ey b 15118 IN—F RS A TAXXNJLF+ (10T/ST-RR Evo)
2021Toyota Tacoma TRD Pro Non Decoration Body Set Hard Drive Bevel Gear (10T/ST-RR Evo)
IN—=RXRT> T4y + (F&R/M/H/KB10) AF—IVEZF > Fv (17T/1.0M/ ¢ 5.0)
KBWOOT | Hard Spring Set (F&R/M/H/KB10) PNGS1017| Steel Pinion Gear (17T/1.0M/5.0)
HDE—%2—<7 > k (KB10) AF—)LEZA > Fv (18T/1.0M/ ¢ 5.0)
KBWOO4 | 1 Motor Mount (KB10) PNGS1018 | Steel Pinion Gear (18T/1.0M/¢5.0)
HDARA —)L/\T (4 A/KB10) AF—)VEZA > F+ (19T/1.0M/ ¢ 5.0)
KBWOOS | 4D Wheel Hub (4pcs/KB10) PNGS1019| gteel pinion Gear (19T/1.0M/ (9 5.0)
HD') ¥/\7 (2A/KB10) AF—IVEZF %+ (20T/1.0M/¢5.0)
KBWOO7 | 11D Rear Hub (2pcs/KB10) PNGS1020| Steel pinion Gear (20T/1.0M/ 0 5.0)
HDH—/R< > b (KB10) F v ~(M4x4.5) 75> (10A)
KBWO09 | Hp Servo Mount (KB10) 1-N4045F | Nut(M4x4.5) Flanged (10pcs)
IEW448 TIVIOV TV VIRTT ) T —RKk—2(7 2 \B/MPI/ST-RR) 97054-48 LEDZ A b2 Zw b (@5/44T/1L=400/ 2 1) 7)
Al Long Range Steering Servo Horn(FUTABA/MP9/ST-RR) B LED Light Unit (¢ 5/4 Bulbs/L=400/Clear)
IEW449 TIWIAVILYIRTT) G —RK—2 (4 7/KOB/MPI/ST-RR) 97054-2R-B LEDZ A b2 Zw b (5/24T/1=400/ L v R)
Al Long Range Steering Servo Horn(SANWA/KO/MP9/ST-RR) LED Light Unit (¢ 5/2 Bulbs/L=400/Red)
15117 JN\— RARNJLF 7 (43T/ST-RR Evo) % BRGO05HH
Hard Bevel Gear (43T/ST-RR Evo) % Combined with BRG005




	P001_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P002_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P003_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P004_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P005_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P006_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P007_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P008_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P009_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P010_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P011_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P012_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P013_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P014_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P015_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P016_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P017_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P018_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P019_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P020_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P021_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P022_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P023_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P024_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P025_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P026_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P027_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P028_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P029_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P030_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P031_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P032_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P033_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P034_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P035_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P036_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P037_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P038_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P039_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P040_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P041_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P042_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P043_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P044_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P045_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P046_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P047_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P048_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P049_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P050_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P051_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P052_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P053_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P054_TACOMA_ol_cs5
	P055_TACOMA_SPL_ol_cs5
	P056_TACOMA_OPL_ol_cs5
	P057_TACOMA_OPL_ol_cs5
	P058_TACOMA_OPL_ol_cs5
	P059_TACOMA_MEMO_ol_cs5
	P060_TACOMA_CIS_ol_cs5
	P061_TACOMA_CIS_ol_cs5
	P062_kounyuu_ol_cs5
	P063_FAX_rev1_ol_cs5
	P064_TACOMA_ol_cs5

